
Valley Youth Championship (Cross Country) 13-14 BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Reef-Sunset 00:14:33.34 8

2 Alta Sierra 00:15:24.34 28

3 Baird 00:15:33.49 29

4 McFarland 00:15:35.04 31

5 Weaver 00:16:33.68 44

6 Ridgeview 00:17:12.84 50

7 Green Acres 00:17:18.67 53

8 Pioneer (Hanford) 00:17:31.51 59

9 ER Gilmore 00:19:35.68 76

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Alder Creek 00:15:53.54 2

Thomas Jefferson (Madera) 00:16:49.05 2

Kings River Elementary 00:20:48.03 2

Central Valley Christian 00:15:12.29 1

MT VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 00:16:07.21 1
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Valley Youth Championship (Cross Country) 13-14 BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Reef-Sunset 00:14:33.34 7 8

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 234 Kevin Merino 00:14:22.23 1

2 2 235 Jonavan Munoz 00:14:26.19 2

3 5 237 Manuel Nunez 00:14:51.61 5

2 Alta Sierra 00:15:24.34 3 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 199 Zachary Alvord 00:14:38.39 4

2 12 200 Sam Beauchamp 00:15:26.45 10

3 18 201 Dylan Sanders 00:16:08.18 14

3 Baird 00:15:33.49 3 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 98 Koda Nedley 00:14:34.70 3

2 13 203 Lucas Ramirez 00:15:50.83 11

3 19 202 Liam Olvera 00:16:14.94 15

4 McFarland 00:15:35.04 3 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 225 Alexander Ruiz 00:15:11.59 7

2 8 224 Daniel Perezchica 00:15:12.23 8

3 20 223 Paul Avalos 00:16:21.30 16

5 Weaver 00:16:33.68 6 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 250 Keikilani Gonzales 00:16:00.66 12

2 16 251 Melvin León 00:16:04.42 13

3 26 249 Dominic Frazier 00:17:35.96 19

6 Ridgeview 00:17:12.84 6 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 239 Max Arreola 00:15:23.05 9

2 30 242 Anthony Nunez 00:18:06.39 20

3 31 241 Shayne Navarro 00:18:09.07 21

7 Green Acres 00:17:18.67 6 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 216 Miguel Martinez 00:15:07.23 6

2 32 213 Micah Boyack 00:18:17.37 22

3 36 214 Cristiano Ferrer 00:18:31.40 25

8 Pioneer (Hanford) 00:17:31.51 4 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 226 Juan Ballen 00:16:55.50 17

2 25 228 Owen Montoya 00:17:11.25 18

3 34 229 Noah Solorio 00:18:27.78 24

9 ER Gilmore 00:19:35.68 3 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 208 Anthony Aguirre 00:18:22.25 23

2 42 209 Lucas Clark 00:18:58.47 26

3 48 210 Kaleb Johanson 00:21:26.34 27
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Valley Youth Championship (Cross Country) 13-14 BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 234 Kevin Merino 8th 00:14:22.23 Reef-Sunset

2 2 235 Jonavan Munoz 8th 00:14:26.19 Reef-Sunset

3 3 98 Koda Nedley 7th 00:14:34.70 Baird

4 4 199 Zachary Alvord 8th 00:14:38.39 Alta Sierra

5 5 237 Manuel Nunez 8th 00:14:51.61 Reef-Sunset

6 6 216 Miguel Martinez 8th 00:15:07.23 Green Acres

7 7 225 Alexander Ruiz 8th 00:15:11.59 McFarland

8 8 224 Daniel Perezchica 7th 00:15:12.23 McFarland

9 0 204 Seth Wilson 8th 00:15:12.30 Central Valley Christian

10 0 197 Graydn Clark 7th 00:15:14.69 Alder Creek

11 9 239 Max Arreola 8th 00:15:23.05 Ridgeview

12 10 200 Sam Beauchamp 8th 00:15:26.45 Alta Sierra

13 11 203 Lucas Ramirez 8th 00:15:50.83 Baird

14 12 250 Keikilani Gonzales 8th 00:16:00.66 Weaver

15 0 247 Jayden Perez 8th 00:16:01.80 Thomas Jefferson (Madera)

16 13 251 Melvin León 8th 00:16:04.42 Weaver

17 0 255 VICTOR GUERRA 00:16:07.21 MT VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL

18 14 201 Dylan Sanders 8th 00:16:08.18 Alta Sierra

19 15 202 Liam Olvera 8th 00:16:14.94 Baird

20 16 223 Paul Avalos 8th 00:16:21.30 McFarland

21 0 232 Jose Gomez 8th 00:16:22.01 Reef-Sunset

22 0 198 Parker Jones 7th 00:16:32.40 Alder Creek

23 0 230 Silbino Castro 8th 00:16:44.09 Reef-Sunset

24 17 226 Juan Ballen 8th 00:16:55.50 Pioneer (Hanford)

25 18 228 Owen Montoya 8th 00:17:11.25 Pioneer (Hanford)

26 19 249 Dominic Frazier 8th 00:17:35.96 Weaver

27 0 245 Frankie Guillot 8th 00:17:36.30 Thomas Jefferson (Madera)

28 0 253 Daryan Vega-Garibay 8th 00:17:45.28 Weaver

29 0 254 Julio Verdín-Trujillo 8th 00:17:52.10 Weaver

30 20 242 Anthony Nunez 8th 00:18:06.39 Ridgeview

31 21 241 Shayne Navarro 8th 00:18:09.07 Ridgeview

32 22 213 Micah Boyack 8th 00:18:17.37 Green Acres

33 23 208 Anthony Aguirre 8th 00:18:22.25 ER Gilmore

34 24 229 Noah Solorio 7th 00:18:27.78 Pioneer (Hanford)

35 0 227 Felix Medeiros 8th 00:18:29.07 Pioneer (Hanford)

36 25 214 Cristiano Ferrer 8th 00:18:31.40 Green Acres

37 0 252 Daniel Rámos 8th 00:18:36.38 Weaver

38 0 243 Julian Ramirez 8th 00:18:42.56 Ridgeview

39 0 219 Alexander Peterson 8th 00:18:51.71 Green Acres

40 0 220 Nathan Stewart 7th 00:18:53.06 Green Acres

41 0 240 Jaden Gonzalez 8th 00:18:54.69 Ridgeview

42 26 209 Lucas Clark 8th 00:18:58.47 ER Gilmore

43 0 244 Julian Valdez 8th 00:18:59.58 Ridgeview

44 0 215 Vicente Lopez 8th 00:19:18.42 Green Acres

45 0 221 Evan Kliewer 8th 00:20:29.39 Kings River Elementary

46 0 236 Jayden Narahjo 8th 00:20:51.10 Reef-Sunset

47 0 222 Jonathan Marquez Leon 8th 00:21:06.68 Kings River Elementary

48 27 210 Kaleb Johanson 8th 00:21:26.34 ER Gilmore

49 0 231 Diego Flores 8th 00:23:15.63 Reef-Sunset

RTS Race Timing Printed: 11/17/2024 12:40:32 PM Page: 3 of 3


